)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 04:17:14 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0062 General Bill, By J.M. Long, F. Gilbert, C.T. Hinson, Land and M.T. Rose

A Bill to amend Title 29, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 14 so as to require mediation between
farm debtors and creditors, to implement restructuring of debt payments to avoid foreclosures, and to enable farmers to
continue operating or to reach other mutually beneficial agreements.

01/12/89
01/12/89
03/21/89
03/30/89
03/30/89
03/30/89
04/04/89
04/05/89
04/05/89
04/20/89
04/27/89
05/03/89

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-51

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-51
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-13
Amended SJ-17

Read second time SJ-18

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-18

Read third time and sent to House SJ-31

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-14
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 3, 1989 HJ-28

Committed to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-18

Page 1 of 1



