May 19, 2024, 04:17:14 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0062 General Bill, By J.M. Long, F. Gilbert, C.T. Hinson, Land and M.T. Rose

A Bill to amend Title 29, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 14 so as to require mediation between farm debtors and creditors, to implement restructuring of debt payments to avoid foreclosures, and to enable farmers to continue operating or to reach other mutually beneficial agreements.

	_	,
01/12/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-51
01/12/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-51
03/21/89	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-13
03/30/89	Senate	Amended SJ-17
03/30/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
03/30/89	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-18
04/04/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-31
04/05/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
04/05/89	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-8
04/20/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-14
04/27/89	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 3, 1989 HJ-28
05/03/89	House	Committed to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-18